
AP2-1 1/3 Floor 1

9,358,000 Building AP2-1

# Payment Name Due Percent Property Amount Due Date

1 Downpayment 10% 935,800 2024-01-24

2 Installment 3% 300,793 2024-04-24

3 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2024-07-24

4 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2024-10-24

5 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2025-01-24

6 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2025-04-24

7 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2025-07-24

8 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2025-10-24

9 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2026-01-24

10 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2026-04-24

11 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2026-07-24

12 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2026-10-24

13 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2027-01-24

14 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2027-04-24

15 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2027-07-24

16 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2027-10-24

17 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2028-01-24

18 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2028-04-24

19 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2028-07-24

20 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2028-10-24
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21 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2029-01-24

22 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2029-04-24

23 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2029-07-24

24 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2029-10-24

25 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2030-01-24

26 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2030-04-24

27 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2030-07-24

28 Installment 3.21% 300,793 2030-10-24

29 Installment 3.21% 300,789 2031-01-24

30 Maintenance 7 471,040 2025-09-30

107 9,829,040Total



AP2-1 1/3 بيان الوحده 

9,358,000 سعر الوحده 

سنوات 7 سنوات السداد

300,793 قيمة القسط

471,040  وديعه الصيانه

2,740,558 اجمالي المدفوع للوحده

700,000 قيمه الاوفر برايس 

3,440,558 الإجمالي

Property Payment Plan- Marina 8


